
Vanguard Plus Schools 2004-2005
Area Code 317

 # School Name Grade Principal Boundary Vang Address Zip Phone Fax eMail Regional Director
14 Washington Irving K-5 Elizabeth Odle Tech I 1250 E. Market St. 46202 226-4214 226-4430 Odlee@mail.ips.k12.in.us Li-Yen Johsnon
31 James A. Garfield K-5 Honey Poole Manual II 307 Lincoln Street 46225 226-4231 226-3336 PooleH@mail.ips.k12.in.us Wayne Wellington
55 Eliza A. Blaker K-5 Marcia Johnson Broad Ripple I 1349 E. 54th Street 46220 226-4255 226-4811 Johnsomj@mail.ips.k12.in.us Minetta Richardson
78 Minnie Hartmann K-5 Melissa Richards Tech II 3734 E. Vermont St. 46201 226-4278 226-4877 RicharMM@mail.ips.k12.in.us Lil-Yen Johnson
88 Anna Brochhausen K-5(6) Amelia Cox Arlington I 5801 E. 16th Street 46218 226-4288 226-3637 CoxA@mail.ips.k12.in.us Madora Austin

56 Francis. W. Parker K-8 Joan Harrell Tech I 2353 N. Columbia Ave. 46205 226-4256 226-3370 HarrellJ@mail.ips.k12.in.us Li-Yen Johnson
67 Stephen Foster K-8 Sharon Heathcock Northwest II 653 N. Somerset Ave. 46222 226-4267 226-3393 HeathcoS@mail.ips.k12.in.us John Airola

61 Clarence Farrington MS 6-8 Yvonne Rambo Northwest II 4326 Patricia Street 46222 226-4261 226-4078 RamboY@mail.ips.k12.in.us John Airola
112 Margaret McFarland MS 6-8 Dexter Suggs Arlington I 3200 E. Raymond St. 46203 226-4112 226-3744 SuggsD@mail.ips.k12.in.us Madora Austin

554 Forest Manor MS 6-8 Karen F. Dailey Broad Ripple II 4501 East 32nd St. 46213 226-4363 226-4328 DaileyK@mail.ips.k12.in.us Minetta Richardson
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